KALARNE LOUNGE SEATING CONSTRUCTION —

- Frames feature plywood construction, interlocked, stapled and glued for added

strength

- Plywood seat panel is covered with a hytrel elastomer composite that retains its

original shape for longevity and enhanced comfort

- Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California

TB17-2013 compliant

- Legs constructed from European Beech hardwood

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Arm Height
COM Yard Back
COM Yard Arms
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard Front Panel
Cubic Feet
Ship Weight

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

KAL121F
Single Chair
29

315
345
20.5

19

175

235

15

15

|

05

19

75 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

KAL150F
Two-seat
50

325

345
205

19

175

235

3

15

15

05

38

115 Ibs

E sales@stancehealthcare.com
stancehealthcare.com

FEATURES - OPTIONS —

- Removable seat deck for easy cleaning - Custom leg finishes
- Flow-through area sealed with moisture resistant - Contrasting fabrics
vinyl

- Moisture barrier
- Seat cover features seamless front for increased
durability

- Non-marring glides protect floors against damage

KAL172F
Three-seat
70

325
345
20.5

19

175

235

4

15

3

05

52

150 Ibs

2 @ Stance



