KALARNE LOUNGE SEATING CONSTRUCTION -

- Frames feature plywood construction, interlocked, stapled and glued for added strength
- Plywood seat panel is covered with a hytrel elastomer composite that retains its original shape for longevity and enhanced comfort
- \cdot Foam contains environmentally-friendly bio-based materials, and is California TB117–2013 compliant
- · Legs constructed from European Beech hardwood

FEATURES -

- · Removable seat deck for easy cleaning
- Flow-through area sealed with moisture resistant vinyl
- · Seat cover features seamless front for increased durability
- · Non-marring glides protect floors against damage

OPTIONS -

- · Custom leg finishes
- · Contrasting fabrics
- · Moisture barrier









	KAL121F Single Chair	KAL150F Two-seat	KAL172F Three-seat
Width	29	50	70
Depth	31.5	32.5	32.5
Height	34.5	34.5	34.5
Seat Width	20.5	20.5	20.5
Seat Depth	19	19	19
Seat Height	17.5	17.5	17.5
Arm Height	23.5	23.5	23.5
COM Yard Back	1.5	3	4
COM Yard Arms	1.5	1.5	1.5
COM Yard Seat	1	1.5	3
COM Yard Front Panel	0.5	0.5	0.5
Cubic Feet	19	38	52
Ship Weight	75 lbs	115 lbs	150 lbs



